SGV 6/5 STEAM VACUUM CLEANER

Hygiene, non-stop.

The easy-to-use SGV 6/5 steam vacuum cleaner offers hygienic
cleanliness. A single machine that is a steam cleaner and wet
vacuum cleaner in one. With EASY Operation switch,

secure accessory integration and hand tool for controlling the

KILLS 99.999%" BACTERIA
WITHOUT CHEMICALS

CERTIFIED
DISINFECTION

1 Extremely user-friendly thanks to
EASY Operation I One turn switch
for all functions. Simple and quick
handling, with no need for
extensive training. @ Self-
explanatory symbols make the
machine easy to understand and
simplify operation.

2 Handle with trigger for
convenient function control
Time-saving, flexible, simple and
direct control of the functions
during operation. [ Controls for the
most important functions such as
water/steam regulation and an
on/off switch for the vacuum
function. B Accessories are stored
for easy access and protected
against loss Carrying handle for
easy removal of nozzle accessories

3 Cleaning without chemicals
Hygienic cleaning of hard surfaces
without the use of chemical
substances. B Dispensing with the
use of chemicals protects the
environment and saves costs.
Easy removal and disposal of dirty
water without direct contact.




Technical data and equipment

SGV 6/5

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage Vv 110-120

Steam temp/pressure °F/psi 327/87

Tank capacity gal 1.3

Cable length ft 24.5

Weight without accessories lbs 86
Dimensions (L x W x H) in 25x19x38

EQUIPMENT

Order No.

1.092-003.0

Description

SGV 6/5, commercial steam cleaner and wet vacuum

ACCESSORIES

Order No.

2.863-011.0
2.889-005.0
2.889-006.0
2.889-007.0
2.889-008.0
2.889-009.0
2.889-010.0
2.889-011.0
2.889-028.0
2.889-052.0
4.440-009.0
2.889-004.0
2.889-053.0
2.863-007.0
2.863-008.0

2.863-009.0

Description

Round brush set, 3 Brushes

Floor Nozzle, 12 inches

Brush strips for floor nozzle 2.889-005.0

Rubber Strip, 12 inches for floor nozzle 2.889-005.0

Hand Nozzle

Brush Strip, 6 inches for hand nozzle 2.889-008.0

Rubber Strip, 6 inches for hand nozzle 2.889-008.0

Adapter

Crevice Nozzle

Adapter for attaching round brushes

Steam suction hose

Extension tube set

Triangular floor nozzle

Round brush stainless steel (very hard bristles) set, 3 Nozzles

Round Brass Brush (hard bristles) Set, 3 Nozzles

Pekalon round brush (medium-hard bristles) set

Included [ Optional






