SGV 6/5 STEAM VACUUM CLEANER



Hygiene, non-stop.

The easy-to-use SGV 6/5 steam vacuum cleaner offers hygienic cleanliness. A single machine that is a steam cleaner and wet vacuum cleaner in one. With EASY Operation switch, secure accessory integration and hand tool for controlling the



1 Extremely user-friendly thanks to	2 Handle with trigger for	3 Cleaning without chemicals 🛛
EASY Operation I One turn switch	convenient function control 🛛	Hygienic cleaning of hard surfaces
for all functions. Simple and quick	Time-saving, flexible, simple and	without the use of chemical
handling, with no need for	direct control of the functions	substances. 🛛 Dispensing with the
extensive training. 🛛 Self-	during operation. 🛛 Controls for the	use of chemicals protects the
explanatory symbols make the	most important functions such as	environment and saves costs. 🛛
machine easy to understand and	water/steam regulation and an	Easy removal and disposal of dirty
simplify operation.	on/off switch for the vacuum	water without direct contact.
	function. 🛛 Accessories are stored	
	for easy access and protected	
	against loss Carrying handle for	
	easy removal of nozzle accessories	

Technical data and equipment SGV 6/5

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	v	110-120
Steam temp/pressure	°F/psi	327/87
Tank capacity	gal	1.3
Cable length	ft	24.5
Weight without accessories	lbs	86
Dimensions (L x W x H) in 25 x	19 x 38	

EQUIPMENT

Order No.	Description
1.092-003.0	SGV 6/5, commercial steam cleaner and wet vacuum

ACCESSORIES

Ord	ler No.	Description
?	2.863-011.0	Round brush set, 3 Brushes
2	2.889-005.0	Floor Nozzle, 12 inches
?	2.889-006.0	Brush strips for floor nozzle 2.889-005.0
?	2.889-007.0	Rubber Strip, 12 inches for floor nozzle 2.889-005.0
?	2.889-008.0	Hand Nozzle
?	2.889-009.0	Brush Strip, 6 inches for hand nozzle 2.889-008.0
2	2.889-010.0	Rubber Strip, 6 inches for hand nozzle 2.889-008.0
?	2.889-011.0	Adapter
?	2.889-028.0	Crevice Nozzle
2	2.889-052.0	Adapter for attaching round brushes
2	4.440-009.0	Steam suction hose
2	2.889-004.0	Extension tube set
2	2.889-053.0	Triangular floor nozzle
2	2.863-007.0	Round brush stainless steel (very hard bristles) set, 3 Nozzles
2	2.863-008.0	Round Brass Brush (hard bristles) Set, 3 Nozzles
?	2.863-009.0	Pekalon round brush (medium-hard bristles) set

Pincluded Poptional